1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Louisiana

Junior Nationals Senior Nationals

Team

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

AYHEC

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

AYHEC

TPJD

TPJD

AYHEC

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

Name

Ehren Gros
Sydnee Myhand
Matthew Chaisson
Giuseppe Gorman
Logan Benoit
Luke Landry
Owen Lyons
Bryce Verret
Collin Henry
Byron Peters
Aiden Nugent
Montgomery Blanchard
Kirklin Gaudet
Cole Hebert

Kayden Cantrelle

Overall Score

2041

1791

1765

1655

1586

1569

1543

1540

1523

1503

1465

1429

1401

1399

1389

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

Team

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

AYHEC

TPJD

TPJD

TPJD

JJHEC

JJHEC

TPJD

TPJD

JJHEC

TPJD

TPJD

JJHEC

Name

Carter Neil
Coben Trosclair
Logan Andrus
Nathan Rider
Hunter Poche
Joel Orgeron
Noah Donnes
Jack Reese
Reed Morris
Loralie Pellegrin
Rebecca Theriot
Hunter Cranche
Ethan Orgeron
Rana Orgeron

Grant Guilbeau

Overall Score

2010

1970

1841

1840

1697

1682

1589

1576

1476

1456

1388

1362

1360

1307

1297





