Louisiana State YHEC Championship

Junior Nationals

	Team	Name	Overall Score
1st	TPJD	Ehren Gros	2041
2nd	TPJD	Sydnee Myhand	1791
3rd	TPJD	Matthew Chaisson	1765
4th	AYHEC	Giuseppe Gorman	1655
5th	TPJD	Logan Benoit	1586
6th	TPJD	Luke Landry	1569
7th	TPJD	Owen Lyons	1543
8th	AYHEC	Bryce Verret	1540
9th	TPJD	Collin Henry	1523
10th	TPJD	Byron Peters	1503
11th	AYHEC	Aiden Nugent	1465
12th	TPJD	Montgomery Blanchard	1429
13th	TPJD	Kirklin Gaudet	1401
14th	TPJD	Cole Hebert	1399
15th	TPJD	Kayden Cantrelle	1389

Senior Nationals

	Team	Name	Overall Score
1st	TPJD	Carter Neil	2010
2nd	TPJD	Coben Trosclair	1970
3rd	TPJD	Logan Andrus	1841
4th	AYHEC	Nathan Rider	1840
5th	TPJD	Hunter Poche	1697
6th	TPJD	Joel Orgeron	1682
7th	TPJD	Noah Donnes	1589
8th	JJHEC	Jack Reese	1576
9th	JJHEC	Reed Morris	1476
10th	TPJD	Loralie Pellegrin	1456
11th	TPJD	Rebecca Theriot	1388
12th	JJHEC	Hunter Cranche	1362
13th	TPJD	Ethan Orgeron	1360
14th	TPJD	Rana Orgeron	1307
15th	JJHEC	Grant Guilbeau	1297